Bank Reconciliation - Reprint
Franklin Elementary School

Bank Name : German American
Bank

Bank Account :

Statement Ending Balance :

Add: Deposits in Transit

Total :

Less: Outstanding Checks

Reconciled Bank Balance :

Other Assets :

Bank Balance + Other Assets :

Comments :

Statement Date :

Today's Date :

Original Print Date :

$5,823.86
$0.00

$5,823.86

$400.00

$5,423.86

$0.00

$5,423.86

I certify the above information is correct

Qcﬂahd N

1/31/2025

2/4/2025
10:56:37 AM
2/3/2025

2M/25

l‘rln pal's Signature

WW

Date

L0425

Preparer's Slgnaturc

Date
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